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Nom
DREVET Florian

CREPET Romain
POYET Louis

HONG Shawn

PRANDO Julien
LEMPEREUR Theo
DUPIN Sylvio
VILLEMAGNE Antoine
VIRICEL Maxime
CHORD Antoine
PONCET Baptiste
DEVILLE Lucille
BOUSSAIDI Abdelkarim
MARTIN Francois
BOUSSAIDI Abdelmalek
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Grille américaine aprés la ronde 6

Rapide
1560 R
1570 R
1430R
1540 R
1500 R
1610R
1310R
1590 R
1180R
1100R
1080 R
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R1
+ 10N

+ 9B
+12B
+11B
+ 13N
+ 7B
- 6N
+ 15N
- 2N
- 1B
- 4N
- 3N
- 5B
EXE
- 8B

R2
+ 3B
+ 14N
- 1N
- 8N
+ 6B
- 5N
+10B
+ 4B
+13B
- 7N
+ 158

EXE
- 9N
- 2B
- 1IN
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+ 12N
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+ 15N
- 3N
- 7B
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- 4N
-10B
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- 1B
- 5N
- 7N
+ 3B
+ 8N
+ 4B
- 6B
+12B
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- 11N
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- 9N
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18%
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16%
20%
13%
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13
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13
12
13
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